
VALLE DEL ESTE RESORT

GREEN FEES 18 Hoyos 79€    9 Hoyos 49€

PRÁCTICAS

FICHA 3.50€ 25 BOLAS              TARJETA 28€ 250 BOLAS

ALQUILERES
Carrito Manual   5€

Carrito Eléctrico    18 HOYOS 15€    9 HOYOS 10€

Buggies                  18 HOYOS 39€    9 HOYOS 29€

BONOS GREEN FEES            18 HOYOS            9 HOYOS

5 GF
10 GF
20 GF
50 GF

245€ *
450€ *
840€ *
2000€ *

 
310€ *
580€ *
1100€ *

* CONSULTAR
FECHAS DE
CADUCIDAD
EN NUESTRA
PROSHOP

TARIFAS 2025

www.valledeleste.es Valle del Este Golf Resort Valledelesteresort @Valleesteresort

950 398 743 golf@valledeleste.esAvda. Valle del Sol, 2 · 04620 Vera (Almería)

Recuerde acudir a la recepción de Golf 20 min. antes de su salida y estar en el Tee 1 10 min. antes de su hora de juego.
En caso de necesitar material (carros, buggies, set, etc.), por favor, confirme su disponibilidad.

Los precios que le confirmen por email serán los precios que abonarán, independientemente de la tarifa vigente su día de juego.
Visite nuestra web para beneficiarse de DESCUENTOS Y PROMOCIONES EXCLUSIVAS ONLINE.

Si es propietario de Valle del Este, rellene su ficha en nuestra Proshop y benefíciese de nuestro DESCUENTO ADICIONAL.

CONSULTE NUESTRA WEB PARA PROMOCIONES



VALLE DEL ESTE RESORT

GREEN FEES 18 Holes 79€    9 Holes 49€

PRACTICE

TOKEN 3.50€ 25 BALLS                    CARD 28€ 250 BALLS

RENTAL
Manual trolley   5€

Electric trolley    18 HOLES 15€    9 HOLES 10€

Buggy                  18 HOLES 39€    9 HOLES 29€

GREEN FEES VOUCHERS        18 HOLES        9 HOLES

5 GF
10 GF
20 GF
50 GF

245€ *
450€ *
840€ *
2000€ *

 
310€ *
580€ *
1100€ *

* PLEASE, CHECK
EXOIRE DATE
OUR VOUCHURES
IN THE PROSHOP

PRICE LIST 2025

www.valledeleste.es Valle del Este Golf Resort Valledelesteresort @Valleesteresort

950 398 743 golf@valledeleste.esAvda. Valle del Sol, 2 · 04620 Vera (Almería)

Please, make sure to arrive to the Proshop 20min. before your tee time and to be at the tee 1 10 min. in advance.
If you need to hire equipment (trolleys, buggies, club, etc.), please call the Proshop to confirm availability in advance.

Your tee tiem and final amount to pay at the Proshop will be confirmed by email when your booking is completed.
The final amount is not subject to change with other promotions on the day.

Visit our website to benefit from EXCLUSIVE ONLINE DISCOUNTS and PROMOTIONS
If you are a Valle del Este property owner, fill out your form in our Proshop and benefit from an ADDITIONAL DISCOUNT.

CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR PROMOTIONS


